REC
REMOTE ELECTRIC CONTROL
For HMB-4 Hydraulic Monitor
NDD320
 Marine Enviroment Compatible
 Enclosure Options Nema 1 to 4, 4x, 12, 13, 7 Exp Proof
 Single or Multiple Station Controls
 Wall Mount of Desktop Control Options

REMOTE ELECTRIC CONTROL
NDD320
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Enclosure Mounting Location Stations Voltage
1237-4102-1 REC-1A-N4 NEMA 4X WALL MOUNT OUTDOOR 1 115v
1237-4102-3 REC-1A-EXN4 EX. PR WALL MOUNT OUTDOOR 1 115v
1237-4102-4 REC-2A-1 NEMA 12 DESK TOP INDOOR 1 115v
1237-4102-5 REC-2A-2 NEMA 12 DESK TOP INDOOR 2 115v
1237-4102-6 REC-2A-3 NEMA 12 DESK TOP INDOOR 3 115v
1237-4102-7 REC-2A-4 NEMA 12 DESK TOP INDOOR 4 115v
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
NDD300 HMB-4 Hydraulic Monitor
NCC310 HPCM-1-EX Hydraulic Control Module
NDD330 MCM Multiple Control Module